105000048543

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ad	Idress)
bA)	idress)
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



05/27/05--01022--012 **25.00





TRANSMITTAL LETTER

...

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

٠

SUBJECT: SW 7th Avenue, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

.

	Ira Scot Silverstein, Esq.			
		Name of Person)		
Ira So	cot Silverstein, P.A.			
		(Firm/Company)		
		والمعالم المعالية المراجع المراجع	a nan	
500 NE 4	th Street, Suite 100			~
· :		(Address)		
Fo	rt Lauderdale, Florida 33301			
		//State and Zip Code)		
Ira Scot Silve	concerning this matter, please erstein, Esq. (Name of Person)	at (<u>954</u>) <u>764-354</u> (Area Code & Daytime		ga mal a Pres
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee,	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Certified Copy (Certif	
Regis Divis 409 E	EET ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations C. Gaines Street hassee, Florida 32399	MAILING ADDR Registration Section Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida	n ations 31 0	5 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SW 7th Avenue, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on May 16, 2005 and assigned document number L05000048543

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article II is amended to read as follows: Street Address of principal office is 717 Middle Street, #3, Fort Lauderdale, Florida, 33312

Mailing address of prinicpal office is 717 Middle street, #, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33312

Article IV is amended to read as follows: Registered Agent's address is 717 Middle Street, #3, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33312

Article V is amended to include the following persons as members:

Stephen Saunders, 2539 Stony Brook Lane, Clearwater, Florida 33761 Donald Saunders, 509 Foxhunt Circle, Longwood, Florida 32750 Judith Miller, 509 Foxhunt Circle, Longwood, Florida 32750

Dated May 24	, 2005	var, € ≠avr -		
~~~	for		SECRETA 2005 MAY 2	۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰
	Signature of a member or authorized rep	resentative of a member	T PI	
Ira Scot Silve	erstein, Esq.			
	Typed or printed name o	f signee	0	······